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Servidores Efetivos Estáveis / Não-Estáveis  do Senado Federal

Dia de Referência: 26/12/2024

Variação 
Percentual dos 

Estáveis

Estáveis

Cargo
Variação 

Percentual dos
Não-Estáveis

Não-Estáveis

2023 2024 2023 2024

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO

AUXILIAR LEGISLATIVO

CONSULTOR LEGISLATIVO, ADVOGADO DO 
SENADO FEDERAL

SECRETÁRIO PARLAMENTAR

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO

776

0

240

0

555

175

21

50

3

175

339

19

100

3

205

747

0

235

0

521

-3.7 %

0.0 %

-2.1 %

0.0 %

-6.1 %

93.7 %

-9.5 %

100.0 %

0.0 %

17.1 %


